
6th YOUTH MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z10_C74 4.0 Report Created  SAT 17 JUN 2023 16:10 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 10

SAT 17 JUN 2023  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 300 Flyweight (48-51kg) THOKCHOM TOMPOK SINGH MAN

SAMIR UL HAQ UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PAPPU PRADHAN ORI

ASM

RAJ

TN

RSPB

S K PANIGRAHI

RWANTHANGI BORO

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

RAJ BHARATH

SANJAY TOKAS

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 301 Flyweight (48-51kg) USMAN ANSARI MAH

ARYAN SSCB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB SANJAY TOKAS KAR

ASM

SIK

ORI

UP

CHANDRA KUMAR

RWANTHANGI BORO

PRITAM SHILAL

S K PANIGRAHI

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

30:27

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 302 Feather Weight (54-57kg) SALMAN RAJ KATHULA TEL

AKSHAT HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SHILAL SSCB

KAR

UP

RAJ

TN

SURESH KADAM

CHANDRA KUMAR

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

RAJ BHARATH

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

4 303 Feather Weight (54-57kg) NIKHIL SSCB

CHAMDAN NARZARY ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI RAJ

RSPB

SIK

J&K

SIK

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

SANJAY TOKAS

PAPPU PRADHAN

SAJJAD PATHAN

PRITAM SHILAL

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:24

RED

BLUE

5 304 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) JUNAID ANNAN ASM

CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM MAN BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN UP

SIK

TN

RSPB

HP

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

PARU HANG SUBBA

RAJ BHARATH

SANJAY TOKAS

SURESH BETHAN

28:27

27:29

28:28

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

6 305 Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg) YASHWARDHAN SINGH HAR

KRISH KAMBOJ SSCB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM RWANTHANGI BORO RSPB

DEL

UP

SIK

ORI

SANJAY TOKAS

NAVEEN TOKAS

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

PRITAM SHILAL

S K PANIGRAHI

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 306 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) PREET MALIK SSCB

VISHAL TOMAR UP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K SAJJAD PATHAN TN

RSPB

RAJ

HP

SIK

RAJ BHARATH

SANJAY TOKAS

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

SURESH BETHAN

PARU HANG SUBBA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 307 Light Middle Weight (67-71kg) DANISH RAJ

AADITYA  RAJ CHD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN RAJ BHARATH UP

ORI

SIK

ASM

HAR

MUKESH KUMAR YADAV

S K PANIGRAHI

PRITAM SHILAL

RWANTHANGI BORO

VIJAY GAUR

27:29

25:29

27:29

27:29

29:27
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RED

BLUE

9 308 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) ARMAN SSCB

PRASANT KHATANA MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAR RAJ

KAR

J&K

DEL

SIK

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

CHANDRA KUMAR

SAJJAD PATHAN

NAVEEN TOKAS

PAPPU PRADHAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 309 Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg) ISHAN KATARIA HAR

BHAVYA SAINI CHD

RED KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP SURESH BETHAN SSCB

SIK

J&K

ORI

ASM

SURESH KADAM

PRITAM SHILAL

SAJJAD PATHAN

S K PANIGRAHI

RWANTHANGI BORO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 310 Heavy Weight (86-92kg) HARSH SSCB

M RISHI KESAN TN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NAVEEN TOKAS ORI

KAR

RAJ

HAR

SIK

S K PANIGRAHI

CHANDRA KUMAR

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

VIJAY GAUR

PAPPU PRADHAN

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 311 Heavy Weight (86-92kg) BHARAT JOON HAR

AVCHAL SHAI MP

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR CHANDRA KUMAR ASM

RSPB

RAJ

SIK

J&K

RWANTHANGI BORO

SANJAY TOKAS

VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN

PARU HANG SUBBA

SAJJAD PATHAN

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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