

### Session 10

## SAT 17 JUN 2023

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	300	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED BLUE	THOKCHOM TOMPOK SINGH SAMIR UL HAQ		MAN UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIK	PAPPU PRADHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RAJ TN	S K PANIGRAHI RWANTHANGI BOR VISHAL KUMAR NIF RAJ BHARATH SANJAY TOKAS			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
2	301	Flyweight (48-51kg)	RED	USMAN ANSARI		MAH				
			BLUE	ARYAN		SSCB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	RSPB	SANJAY TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK ORI	CHANDRA KUMAR RWANTHANGI BOR PRITAM SHILAL S K PANIGRAHI MUKESH KUMAR Y			30:27 28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30
3	302	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED BLUE	SALMAN RAJ KATHULA AKSHAT		TEL HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SHILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR UP RAJ	SURESH KADAM CHANDRA KUMAR MUKESH KUMAR Y VISHAL KUMAR NIF RAJ BHARATH			26:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
4	303	Feather Weight (54-57kg)	RED	NIKHIL		SSCB	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	BLUE ORI	CHAMDAN NARZARY S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SIK J&K	VISHAL KUMAR NIF SANJAY TOKAS PAPPU PRADHAN SAJJAD PATHAN PRITAM SHILAL	WAN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:24 30:24
	004					4.014				
5	304	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	JUNAID ANNAN CHINGLEMBA MOIRANGTHEM		ASM MAN	BLUE	WP	3:1	
		Referee:	RAJ	VISHAL KUMAR NIRWAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK TN RSPB	MUKESH KUMAR Y PARU HANG SUBB/ RAJ BHARATH SANJAY TOKAS SURESH BETHAN			28:27 27:29 28:28 27:29 27:29
6	305	Light Welter Weight (60-63.5kg)	RED BLUE	YASHWARDHAN SINGH KRISH KAMBOJ		HAR SSCB	RED	WP	4:1	
		Referee:	-	RWANTHANGI BORO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB DEL UP SIK	SANJAY TOKAS NAVEEN TOKAS MUKESH KUMAR Y PRITAM SHILAL S K PANIGRAHI	ADAV		30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
7	306	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	PREET MALIK VISHAL TOMAR		SSCB UP	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	J&K	SAJJAD PATHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB RAJ HP	RAJ BHARATH SANJAY TOKAS VISHAL KUMAR NIF SURESH BETHAN PARU HANG SUBB			
8	307	Light Middle Weight (67-71kg)	RED BLUE	DANISH AADITYA RAJ		RAJ CHD	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		Referee:		RAJ BHARATH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP ORI SIK ASM	MUKESH KUMAR Y S K PANIGRAHI PRITAM SHILAL RWANTHANGI BOR VIJAY GAUR	ADAV	-	27:29 25:29 27:29 27:29 29:27



**Session Results** 

# Session 10

#### SAT 17 JUN 2023

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	308	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	ARMAN PRASANT KHATANA		SSCB MP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR J&K DEL	VISHAL KUMAR NIF CHANDRA KUMAR SAJJAD PATHAN NAVEEN TOKAS PAPPU PRADHAN	RWAN		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
10	309	Light Heavy Weight (75-80kg)	RED BLUE	ISHAN KATARIA BHAVYA SAINI		HAR CHD	RED	KO	R1	
		Referee:	HP	SURESH BETHAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK J&K ORI	SURESH KADAM PRITAM SHILAL SAJJAD PATHAN S K PANIGRAHI RWANTHANGI BOF	80		
11	310	Heavy Weight (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	HARSH M RISHI KESAN		SSCB TN	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	DEL	NAVEEN TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR RAJ HAR	S K PANIGRAHI CHANDRA KUMAR VISHAL KUMAR NIF VIJAY GAUR PAPPU PRADHAN	RWAN		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
12	311	Heavy Weight (86-92kg)	RED BLUE	BHARAT JOON AVCHAL SHAI		HAR MP	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	KAR	CHANDRA KUMAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB RAJ SIK	RWANTHANGI BOF SANJAY TOKAS VISHAL KUMAR NIF PARU HANG SUBB. SAJJAD PATHAN	RWAN		

2<sup>rd</sup> TO 18<sup>rd</sup> JUN ANGTOK, SIKKIM